THE EXPERT IN LEVEL AND FLOW
Accessories
Digital Panel Meter
IntraDigit
Series IA-N20Z
Technical Information
02/2011
IA-N20Z Technical Information Intra-Automation

Intra-Automation Technical Information IA-N20Z
 - 6 -
Order examples:
Example 1: N20Z-3-1-01-00-8 means:
N20Z meter with voltage input on 400 V, supply: 85…253 V AC, without extra certification
requirements, “V”-unit
Example 2: N20Z-3-1-03-99-8 + description:
Parameter Range/Value
Displayed colour of the upper measured value Red
Displayed colour of the median measured value Green
Displayed colour of the lower measured value Orange
Upper threshold – KpH 44.00
Lower threshold – KpL 40.00
Decimal point 000.00
Highlight of the measured unit ON
Kind of input AC
Averaging time 5 s
Upper overflow of measurement 9999
Lower overflow of measurement -19999
Individual characteristic ON
Parameter a of the individual characteristic 0.1
Parameter b of the individual characteristic 0
Kind of the alarm output 1 operation on
Upper value to switch the alarm 1 – Aon 40.00
Lower value to switch the alarm 1 – Aoff 0.00
Kind of the alarm output 2 operation n-on
Upper value to switch the alarm 2 – Aon 44.00
Lower value to switch the alarm 2 – Aoff 40.00
- means: N20Z meter with voltage input on 400 V, supply: 85…253 V AC, executed according to the
given detailed description by the user, without extra certificate, “mV”-units
IA-N20Z Technical Information Intra-Automation
 - 7 -
Intra-Automation Technical Information IA-N20Z
 - 8 -
Besides the products covered by this brochure, Intra-Automation GmbH also manufactures other high-
quality and high precision instruments for industrial measurement tasks. For more information, please
contact us (contact details on the backside of this brochure).
Flow measurement
Itabar®-Flow Sensor IntraSonic IS210 Ultrasonic Flow Meter
Level measurement
ITA-mag. Level Gauge MAGLINK Level Indicator
Other Measurement Tasks:
DigiFlow Flow and Level Computers IntraCon Digital Controllers IntraDigit Digital Indicators / Meters
IA-N20Z Technical Information Intra-Automation
 - 9 -
International Headquarters:  Sales Office for the BENELUX:
Intra-Automation GmbH B.V. Intra-Automation HTP
Otto-Hahn-Str. 20 PO Box 10
41515 Grevenbroich 4730 AA Oudenbosch
GERMANY THE NETHERLANDS
 +49 – (0) 21 81 / 7 56 65-0  +31 – (0)165 – 32 22 01
 +49 – (0) 21 81 / 6 44 92  +31 – (0)165 – 32 29 70
 info@intra-automation.de  info@intra-automation.nl
 www.intra-automation.com